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What is Driver ADR? 

The European Agreement concerning the International Carriage of Dangerous Goods by Road. 

If you are driving a vehicle carrying dangerous goods, then you must by law hold an ADR licence. 

More details can be found by clicking on the link below. 

Get Qualified to Drive Dangerous Goods 

 

FULL ADR Qualification including up to 28 hours of CPC hours only £495.00 all inclusive 

For limited ADR Qualification, please call for more details for personal quote. 

Full ADR qualification courses start on a Monday and finish on the Friday with the SQA exams. 

As we do computer based SQA exams, you will receive your results at the end of your exams on the 

same day. You will not have to wait weeks to find out your result. 

If you do not require full ADR and are looking to transport limited quantities or just certain categories 

of dangerous goods, then please contact us for a bespoke quote. 

2023 COURSES 

• Monday 26/06/23 – Friday 30/06/23 

• Monday 24/07/23 – Friday 28/07/23 

• Monday 28/08/23 – Friday 01/09/23 

• Monday 25/09/23 – Friday 29/09/23 

• Monday 23/10/23 – Friday 27/10/23 

• Monday 27/11/23 – Friday 01/12/23 

• Monday 18/12/23 – Friday 22/12/23 

2024 COURSES 

• Monday 22/01/24 – Friday 26/01/24 

• Monday 19/02/24 – Friday 23/02/24 

• Monday 23/03/24 – Friday 29/03/24 

• Monday 22/04/24 – Friday 26/04/24 

• Monday 27/05/24 – Friday 31/05/24 

• Monday 24/06/24 – Friday 28/06/24 

• Monday 22/07/24 – Friday 26/07/24 

• Monday 26/08/24 – Friday 30/08/24 

• Monday 23/09/24 – Friday 27/09/24 

• Monday 28/10/24 – Friday 01/11/24 

• Monday 16/12/24 – Friday 20/12/24 

https://www.gov.uk/become-dangerous-goods-driver

